
FH24

024F

FH24

FH24

555BE

555BB

555RC

382AA

555EC
555BD

613A

668B

555AB

669J

669K1

669K

613

668

669

555BC

555

443

036

003

038

442

022

Div BB

Div D

Div C

H-73C-6

DP-99

DP-101

DP-102

DP-103

DP-100

C-11

SL Gallagher 3

SL Gallagher 2

SL Birch

SL Slaughterhouse

SL Gallagher 1

SZ-1

Gallagher
2 Pump

Gallagher
3 Pump

Fill
Site

Super
Trees

Super
Trees

Super
Trees

H-130

H-135

BOR Com
Site

DP-111

CCC Dip

IRAWS 25
Deadwood

11
5°

49
'0"

W 11
5°

49
'0"

W

11
5°

48
'0"

W 11
5°

48
'0"

W

11
5°

47
'0"

W 11
5°

47
'0"

W

11
5°

46
'0"

W 11
5°

46
'0"

W

11
5°

45
'0"

W 11
5°

45
'0"

W

11
5°

44
'0"

W 11
5°

44
'0"

W

11
5°

43
'0"

W 11
5°

43
'0"

W

11
5°

42
'0"

W 11
5°

42
'0"

W

11
5°

41
'0"

W 11
5°

41
'0"

W
11

5°
40

'0"
W

44°13'0"N

44°13'0"N

44°12'0"N

44°12'0"N

44°11'0"N

44°11'0"N

44°10'0"N

44°10'0"N

44°9'0"N

44°9'0"N

44°8'0"N

44°8'0"N

44°7'0"N

44°7'0"N

44°6'0"N

44°6'0"N

44°5'0"N

44°5'0"N

44°4'0"N

44°4'0"N

0 1 2
Miles

Pioneer Fire
ID-BOF-000539

  Div C 
08/29/2016

109,594 Acres 

Legend
! Drop Point

â Helispot

""̄̄ÿÊ! Weather Unit

!dô Pump

ÑÕ Repeater

$0{ Safety ZoneÏ

é Sling Site

ÑØ Water Source

> Hazard

() Division Break

][ Branch Break

G

G

Zone Break
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

2 2y y Road as Completed Line

óóó Completed Dozer Line
2 2I I Hand Line

D! ! Proposed Dozer Line
Fire Polygon
Highway
Alll Vehicle Roads
High  Clearance Roads
Closed Road
Decommissioned Road
Motorized Trail
Non-Motorized Trail

F
][

()

][

()

()

()

][

()

() ()

()

()B

J
A

D

Z
I

B

E

C
F

H

GDiv A,
B,BB

Div
I,J,Z

Div H

Div C

Div D

Div F

Div F

Div G
(W)

Div E
(S)

Div E
(N)

Div G
(E)


